B&R Enclosures
BLU-BIT SERIES
Air-Water Heat Exchangers
brenclosures.com.au
RA
L7
03
5

Comes standard with:
• All fixings required for assembly.
ORDERING GUIDE
IP
55
Part Number Description Specifications
TX-C16000002 Gas bulb thermostat adj. 20-46°C; 230VAC@2.5A
TX-C15000119 Solenoid valve 90 l/min at bar; 15 bar max pressure; G 1/2” connections
TX-C16000140 Float Level actuator IP65; 230VAC@0.5A
ACCESSORIES
Versions which include the
electromechanical thermostat, solenoid
valve or level switch are available on
request or can be purchased seperately.
i
Dimensions (mm)
Part Number Part Number
Supply
(V)
Cooling
Capacity
(W)*
Water Flow
Rate (L/hr) Height Width Depth
Running
Current
(A)
Inrush
Current
(A)
Noise
Level
dBA
Weight
(kg) Mounting
RAL7035 RAL7032
TX-BIT25BX0B▲ TX-BIT25BX0A^ 230 2500 500 270 540 400 0.3 2 58 19 Top
TX-BLU10BX0B TX-BLU10BX0A^ 230 1000 150 453 311 115 0.17 2 55 12 Side/Door
TX-BLU18BX0B▲ TX-BLU18BX0A^ 230 1750 150 901 398 137 0.36 2 58 18 Side/Door
TX-BLU25BX0B TX-BLU25BX0A^ 230 2500 500 901 398 137 0.3 2 58 19 Side/Door
TX-BLU35BX0B▲ TX-BLU35BX0A^ 230 3500 500 1148 398 163 0.55 2 64 29 Side/Door
TX-BLU45BX0B TX-BLU45BX0A^ 230 4500 500 1148 398 163 0.7 2 69 30 Side/Door
TX-BLU60BX0B TX-BLU60BX0A^ 230 6000 800 1502 450 163 0.7 2 69 40 Side/Door
▲Available on request
^While stock lasts
*Wattage cooling capacity while maintaining the internal temperature at 35°C with 10ºC inlet water temperature according to
DIN-EN14511 (W10A35).
**Noise level is determined at 1m from air conditioner.
AUSTRALIA
Sales
T: 1300 Enclosures (1300 362 567)
E: sales@brenclosures.com.au
brenclosures.com.au
QUEENSLAND
Brisbane Manufacturing, Sales & Warehouse
51 Stradbroke Street
Heathwood QLD 4110
(PO Box 1151)
Browns Plains BC QLD 4118
T: +61 7 3714 1111
E: salesqld@brenclosures.com.au
NORTH QUEENSLAND
Townsville Sales & Warehouse
Unit 4/ 780 Ingham Road
Mount Louisa, QLD 4814
(PO Box 7615)
Garbutt QLD 4814
T: +61 7 4727 1900
E: salestvl@brenclosures.com.au
NEW SOUTH WALES
NSW & ACT Sales & Warehouse
7 Metters Place Wetherill Park
NSW 2164